

LW-2D3D-Stmstar



The information on this document is of sole and exclusive property of Neri Motori

The results/output data:

- Are for evaluation purpose.
- Rely on truthfulness of given input data provided for by the customer and of which the costumer is the sole responsible.
- Are mere theoretical, calculated according to the standards and may vary according to the real working conditions (for optimal working conditions please refer to the Owner's Manual).
- Have no validity in terms of warranty.
- Are confidential and cannot be disclosed to third parties.
- Could be considered solely as a preliminary selection which shall confirmed by Neri Motori Srl.
- Rarely may be unreliable. For any question, please contact Neri Motori Technical Service

This report cannot be reproduced in whole or in part without previous specific written permission by Neri Motori Srl.

Neri Motori Srl

Via A. Fleming 6-8, 40017 San Giovanni in Persiceto (BO) - Italy - P.IVA/C.F. 00805751203.Reg.Imp.di Bologna; info@nerimotori.com - Tel +39.051.6870911 (r.a) - Fax +39.051.825858



All contents, drawings and information in this document are sole property of Neri Motori Srl.

It cannot be disclosed for purposes other than under the agreement between the Customer and an authorized Neri Motori representative. It cannot be reproduced (in whole or in part) without explicit written permission by Neri Motori Srl legal representative, and in this case the intellectual property of the document remains solely of Neri Motori Srl. This PDF-Datasheet cancels and replace any previous edition and revision.

We reserve the right to implement modifications without notice.

Date: 29/06/2023_REV_2

Page: 1

Legal warnings:LW-2D3D-Stmstar.pdf Email: info@nerimotori.com WebSite:http://www.nerimotori.com